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Downey Tire Centers 
TIRES - BATTERIES - MUFFLERS 

BRAKES - ALIGNMENT - MOTOR TUNE-UP 
872 4• ITRIEIET, SANTA ltOIA 9!M04 PHONIEM...-0 

PHONIE 7U·2HI 
PMONIEUJ.7._I 

24• l'IETALUMA llOULIEVAllD IN., PIETALUMA 
7181 HIEALDUUH AVIENUIE, llESAITOl'OL 

SUNSET AV-Contd 
1251 *Dempsey James W 542-0583 

52 
SUNSHINE AV -FROM 1 WEST OF 

MIDDLE RINCON RD EAST 1 NORTH 
OF RINCONADA DR 

ZIP CODE 95405 
4707 Bizal Lare A Mrs ® 539-3708 
4711 Foy Tommy R 
4712 Wahrer Gustav ® 539-1798 
4717 No Return 
4722 No Return 
4723 Fraga Raulino M @ 539-0217 
4726 Swenson Roger D ® 539-1497 
4730 Otterson Gary 
4735 Underwood Kenneth R ® 539-2140 
4738 Highland Mildred Mrs ® 539-0273 
4744 Mc Leod Frances I ® 539-9416 

*Parka Barbara 539-2251 
4747 No Return 
4748*Brogan Soonga @ 
4749 Noriel Don @ 539-2986 
4751 Arthur Dean 0 ® 539-4518 
4755*Koenig Eleanor M 539-2256 
4759*Todd Mark R 539-9602 

MIDDLE RINCON RD INTERSECTS 
4760 No Return 
4763*Wagner Gary C 539-5893 
4764 No Return 
4768 Garayalde Wm J ® 
4771 Christopherson Keith @ 539-3432 
4772*Moratto John E ® 539-3772 
4776 Bullis Wm J ® 539-4104 
4821 Barbieri Louis L ® 539-3323 
4822 Fritzsche Gary M ® 539-1127 
4825 No Return 
4826 Sanderson Oscar A ® 539-4006 
4829 No Return 
4830 Deibert Edw C ® 539-2420 
4833 No Return 
4834 No Return 

PESADO CALLE INTERSECTS 
4913 Calloway Howard F Jr ® 539-3988 
4917 Spence Gary ® 539-9724 
4918 No Return 
4921 Satterfield Herman 539-3572 
4922 No Return 
4926*Rountree Tom 539-6047 
4930 No Return 
4934 Oakley Niles S ® 539-1174 
4937*Hudson Stanley W ® 539-5072 
4938*Klock Richd ® 539-5966 
4942 No Return 
4943 Vacant 
4946*Hays Richd ® 539-4301 
4950*Ruddell James M ® 539-2486 

SUNVIEW CT -FROM RIDMAR AV 
SOUTH 1 WEST OF RIDLEY AV 

ZIP CODE 95401 

23 

307 

1515 O'Brien John B ® 546-9575 
1516 Morgan Charles R ® 544-0930 
1519 Beckett Lloyd E ® 
1520 Temple Michl D ® 
1523 Birdaall Ronald C ® 546-8939 
1524 O'Brien Edw P ® 542-8417 
1527 Bacci Frank ® 544-1009 
1528 Fahrner Arth A ® 542-5805 
1531 Frank Michl ® 546-5682 
1532 Hensley Evelyn E Mrs ® 544-6910 
1535 Kingwell Wm R ® 545-4472 
1536 Sweeden Robt A ® 544-7374 
1538 Bagley John F ® 
1539 Mc Ilwain James W ® 
1540 Imperatrice Alf ® 

43 
SURREY DR -FROM W 3D ST SOUTH 1 

WEST OF WESTBROOK DR 

ZIP CODE 95401 
421 Donaldson Edwin ® 544-3243 
425*Van Leuven Albert 
429 Litwiler Maurice A @ 544-5380 
433 Piccinini James F @ 546-5073 
437 Hann Lloyd ® 544-5681 
510 Otto Harry T ® 
513 Coffey Geo E ® 544-3665 
514 Hays Barney E ® 544-7029 
517*Roberts Gary G 
520 Karson Vincent B ® 546-1715 
521 Jatho Edgar R ® 545-8796 
525*Tuinstra D L 
529 Abata Vincent 544-8080 
1550 No Return 
1554 Perrtore S P ® 545-2445 
1562 No Return 
1563 Landrus Larry 544. 7368 
1567 Stewart Mickey ® 
1568 Whitten Bobby J ® 546-7075 
1569 Kerkhof Rene ® 544-0431 
1570 Kirby Terry ® 
1572 No Return 
157 4 Hammond L A ® 544-3605 
1582 Kruger Alvin L ® 545-7332 
1586*Sharpe Ernest 

41 
SUSAN DR -FROM MELITA RD 

SOUTHEAST 1 WEST OF CITY LIMITS 

ZIP CODE 95405 
6008 *Eslinger Mance) E 
6009 Niderost Richd A ® 539-0969 
6015 Casebur Raymond L ® 539-3420 
6018 No Return 
6023*Babin Edward H 539-0385 
6024 Sloane Vincent 
6027*Smith Michael N 539-0159 
6028*Hathaway John W 
6033*Hardwick Delbert A 539-4215 
6035*Bell John ® 
6038*Mumford Eug 
6041 *Brown Benj G ® 539-1708 
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 

Diwisiai IU.rtm 
Salll llSa Cllillllia 

Sonoma Mortgage Company Division 
1701 FOURTH STREET, SANTA ROSA (95404) 

PHONE 546-3310 
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